
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-23 - KEVIN CHEN -
12:46:39.476 1 2:08.193 66.556 66 100 19

12:48:40.436 2 2:00.960 70.536 55 101 19

12:50:41.918 3 2:01.482 70.233 54 102 19

12:52:41.631 4 1:59.713 71.270 54 102 19

12:54:34.474 5 1:52.843 75.609 52 100 19

12:56:22.839 6 1:48.365 78.734 53 103 19

12:58:15.836 7 1:52.997 75.506 52 100 19

L1-13 - MARK CAPELL -
12:47:35.312 1 1:55.038 74.167 59 104 19

12:49:27.774 2 1:52.462 75.866 61 105 19

12:51:26.531 3 1:58.757 71.844 64 105 19

L1-37 - RITCHIE RIBERA -
12:49:00.427 1 2:01.029 70.496 25 81 19

12:51:03.888 2 2:03.461 69.107 29 82 19

12:52:57.562 3 1:53.674 75.057 59 84 19

12:54:54.422 4 1:56.860 73.010 25 83 19

12:56:51.602 5 1:57.180 72.811 36 82 19

L1-10 - THOMAS HERNANDEZ -
12:45:56.289 1 1:57.136 72.838 12 63 19

12:47:58.575 2 2:02.286 69.771 33 73 19

12:49:58.492 3 1:59.917 71.149 20 66 19

12:51:54.854 4 1:56.362 73.323 27 74 19

12:53:54.225 5 1:59.371 71.475 24 77 19

12:55:51.421 6 1:57.196 72.801 55 90 19

12:57:45.695 7 1:54.274 74.663 36 83 19

L1-22 - SEAN MCKEE -
12:46:10.729 1 1:58.127 72.227 61 100 19

12:48:08.850 2 1:58.121 72.231 65 98 19

12:50:05.165 3 1:56.315 73.353 66 100 19

12:52:11.155 4 2:05.990 67.720 65 101 19

12:54:06.274 5 1:55.119 74.115 65 98 19

12:56:02.737 6 1:56.463 73.259 64 102 19

12:57:57.620 7 1:54.883 74.267 61 101 19

L1-11 - DANIEL YOUNG -
12:45:56.982 1 1:56.080 73.501 67 97 19

12:47:58.878 2 2:01.896 69.994 81 101 19

12:49:59.573 3 2:00.695 70.691 74 100 19

12:51:55.394 4 1:55.821 73.665 66 101 19

12:53:53.142 5 1:57.748 72.460 71 99 19

12:55:51.319 6 1:58.177 72.197 69 97 19

L1-07 - JAYCEE STERLING -
12:50:36.968 1 1:58.826 71.802 18 74 19

12:52:44.105 2 2:07.137 67.109 9 76 19

12:54:49.493 3 2:05.388 68.045 10 69 19

12:56:46.453 4 1:56.960 72.948 18 70 19

L1-03 - BORO IVANOV -
12:50:03.211 1 2:04.861 68.332 9 56 19

12:52:10.400 2 2:07.189 67.081 22 56 19

12:54:09.544 3 1:59.144 71.611 33 60 19

12:56:12.904 4 2:03.360 69.163 12 63 19

12:58:10.207 5 1:57.303 72.735 24 53 19

L1-31 - JOSEPH CHOI -
12:49:27.356 1 4:34.962 31.030 93 108 19

12:51:32.699 2 2:05.343 68.069 99 108 19

12:53:37.422 3 2:04.723 68.408 98 108 19

12:55:44.640 4 2:07.218 67.066 103 109 19

12:57:41.951 5 1:57.311 72.730 93 109 19

L1-30 - LONG MA -
12:47:02.045 1 2:08.780 66.253 24 68 19

12:49:14.327 2 2:12.282 64.499 26 72 19

12:51:13.948 3 1:59.621 71.325 24 65 19

12:53:11.898 4 1:57.950 72.336 23 64 19



12:55:21.940 5 2:10.042 65.610 26 66 19

12:57:29.220 6 2:07.280 67.033 23 65 19

L1-25 - CESAR CHAVEZ -
12:46:59.390 1 2:06.161 67.628 46 88 19

12:49:07.100 2 2:07.710 66.808 47 89 19

12:51:08.049 3 2:00.949 70.542 47 87 19

12:53:07.127 4 1:59.078 71.651 48 86 19

12:55:07.757 5 2:00.630 70.729 47 88 19

12:57:08.535 6 2:00.778 70.642 46 88 19

L1-17 - VIC MELE -
12:46:19.150 1 2:03.809 68.913 40 90 19

12:48:20.864 2 2:01.714 70.099 60 96 19

12:50:20.918 3 2:00.054 71.068 71 100 19

12:52:36.504 4 2:15.586 62.927 30 63 19

12:54:38.220 5 2:01.716 70.098 24 57 19

12:56:37.814 6 1:59.594 71.341 32 55 19

12:58:43.137 7 2:05.323 68.080 47 94 19

L1-35 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
12:46:42.710 1 2:09.600 65.833 69 89 19

12:51:49.954 2 5:07.244 27.769 66 91 19

12:53:54.312 3 2:04.358 68.608 63 96 19

12:55:58.781 4 2:04.469 68.547 62 97 19

12:57:58.812 5 2:00.031 71.082 69 99 19

L1-24 - BERNARD CHAO -
12:46:39.389 1 2:08.220 66.542 96 101 19

12:48:41.709 2 2:02.320 69.751 72 97 19

12:50:42.783 3 2:01.074 70.469 75 101 19

12:52:47.167 4 2:04.384 68.594 45 95 19

12:54:51.984 5 2:04.817 68.356 52 94 19

12:56:56.391 6 2:04.407 68.581 55 96 19

L1-08 - JOSEPH HUANG -
12:46:23.018 1 2:04.969 68.273 11 61 19

12:48:36.095 2 2:13.077 64.113 11 75 19

12:50:41.485 3 2:05.390 68.044 13 72 19

12:52:46.737 4 2:05.252 68.119 25 78 19

12:55:03.821 5 2:17.084 62.239 10 78 19

12:57:06.454 6 2:02.633 69.573 95 108 19

L1-06 - SIMON HOLFORD -
12:49:15.643 1 2:17.416 62.089 114 113 19

12:51:24.336 2 2:08.693 66.297 94 110 19

12:53:33.887 3 2:09.551 65.858 112 112 19

12:55:44.272 4 2:10.385 65.437 108 111 19

12:57:50.024 5 2:05.752 67.848 102 111 19

L1-18 - MIKE KHALIL -
12:46:41.782 1 2:11.453 64.905 24 71 19

12:48:49.776 2 2:07.994 66.659 30 74 19

12:55:21.125 3 6:31.349 21.802 28 81 19

12:57:27.655 4 2:06.530 67.431 23 73 19

L1-26 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -
12:46:19.189 1 2:08.157 66.575 19 64 19

12:48:29.145 2 2:09.956 65.653 22 63 19

L1-12 - YUQING ZHOU -
12:49:17.266 1 2:14.487 63.441 76 96 19

12:51:29.528 2 2:12.262 64.508 48 87 19

12:53:45.461 3 2:15.933 62.766 65 102 19

12:55:59.175 4 2:13.714 63.808 31 60 19

12:58:08.181 5 2:09.006 66.136 36 60 19

L1-02 - IVO IVANOV -
12:50:19.683 1 2:16.769 62.383 36 68 19

12:52:38.276 2 2:18.593 61.562 58 72 19

12:54:49.004 3 2:10.728 65.265 56 78 19

12:56:59.613 4 2:10.609 65.325 38 76 19

L1-05 - STEVEA LEE -
12:49:19.655 1 2:19.862 61.003 79 94 19

12:51:47.627 2 2:27.972 57.660 53 94 19

12:54:00.716 3 2:13.089 64.107 52 93 19

12:56:21.387 4 2:20.671 60.652 60 99 19

12:58:33.251 5 2:11.864 64.703 60 99 19



L1-32 - JAJOB TRUMP -
12:49:15.856 1 2:18.444 61.628 65 76 19

12:51:36.871 2 2:21.015 60.504 58 86 19

12:53:54.417 3 2:17.546 62.030 49 90 19

12:56:13.060 4 2:18.643 61.539 52 79 19

12:58:26.058 5 2:12.998 64.151 57 96 19

L2-10 - DANIEL ORTIZ -
12:55:03.888 1 2:19.312 61.244 38 78 19

12:57:18.780 2 2:14.892 63.251 42 83 19

L1-27 - ENRIQUE CRUZ -
12:47:35.252 1 2:35.384 54.909 103 114 19

12:50:03.192 2 2:27.940 57.672 114 115 19

12:52:37.559 3 2:34.367 55.271 108 112 19

12:55:04.501 4 2:26.942 58.064 110 114 19

12:57:34.637 5 2:30.136 56.828 108 114 19

L1-39 - SELIN BUYUSONMEZ -
12:52:54.710 1 3:38.093 39.121 119 84 19

12:56:27.700 2 3:32.990 40.058 114 84 19

Fastrack Riders
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